DATENBLATT
[DATA SHEET]
Verbindungstechnik – LWL
[Network Connectivity – Fiber Optic]
Spleißequipment OS2
[splice equipment OS2]
Weitere Versionen verfügbar
[Others versions available]

5
tkm_db_SE_E2000_OS2_20230919
Bestellangaben
[ordering information]
Artikelnummer
[part number]
Artikelbeschreibung
[part description]
4780160-C-HS
SE - Spleißequipment - E2000 PC – OS2 - HS - High Standard - SP-CR - Länge: 2,50m
[SE - splice equipment - E2000 PC – OS2 - HS - high standard - SP-CR - length: 2.50m]
4780160-H-HS
SE - Spleißequipment - E2000 PC – OS2 - HS - High Standard - SP-HS - Länge: 2,50m
[SE - splice equipment - E2000 PC – OS2 - HS - high standard - SP-HS - length: 2.50m]
4780161-C-HS
SE - Spleißequipment - E2000 APC8° – OS2 - HS - High Standard - SP-CR - Länge: 2,50m
[SE - splice equipment - E2000 APC8° – OS2 - HS - high standard - SP-CR - length: 2.50m]
4780161-H-HS SE - Spleißequipment - E2000 APC8° – OS2 - HS - High Standard - SP-HS - Länge: 2,50m
[SE - splice equipment - E2000 APC8° – OS2 - HS - high standard - SP-HS - length: 2.50m]
Legende:
[legend]
SE – Spleißequipment, dabei:
HS – High Standard (Markenstecker)
GB – Grade B
GC – Grade C
SP – Spleißprotektor:
CR – Crimp Version
HS – Heatshrink Version
[SE – splice equipment, with:
HS – High Standard (brand connector)
GB – Grade B
GC – Grade C
SP – splice protector:
CR – crimp version
HS – heat shrink version]